DETACHABLE RESTRICTOR
Product Code: SDR
T 01726 871 025    E sales@coastal-group.com    W coastal-group.com
© Coastal Specialist Ironmongery Ltd
LIT-DC-SDR
Window Hardware Range
• Cavity fit detachable friction restrictor stay
• Suitable for top or side hung window applications with a 16-
18mm hardware cavity
• Tested to BS 6375-2:2004 and to withstand a force of 600N
when opened at restricted position
• Easy to fit with no additional routing required
• Manufactured from Austenitic Stainless Steel
• Order key separately
5
Product Code: SDR
DETACHABLE RESTRICTOR
LIT-DC-SDR
T 01726 871 025    E sales@coastal-group.com    W coastal-group.com
© Coastal Specialist Ironmongery Ltd
PART NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION FINISH UNITS
SDR4-ASS 4” Detachable restrictor Each
SDR6-ASS 6” Detachable restrictor Each
SDR8-ASS 8” Detachable restrictor Each
SDR10-ASS 10” Detachable restrictor Each
RS3K-ASS Key for Detachable restrictor Each
FINISHES:
Visit www.coastal-group.com for CAD drawings
Insert Key in slot here and
turn to detach the restrictor
Insert Key in slot here and
turn to detach the restrictor
Insert Key in slot here and
turn to detach the restrictor
Insert Key in slot here and
turn to detach the restrictor
This fixing plate spins 360° This fixing plate spins 360°
This fixing plate spins 360°
This fixing plate spins 360°
Austentic Stainless Steel
ASS
Fully Extended
Fully Extended
Fully Extended Fully Extended
Fully Retracted
Fully Retracted
Fully Retracted Fully Retracted
SDR4 SDR8
RS3K
SDR6 SDR10
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS
ASS